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Asset Management/Koskinen Katrri 28/11/2017

Suppliers’ occupational safety group

Time 28 November 2017 9.00 am - 3.30 pm

Place Fingrid Oyj

Lakkisepantie 21

00620 Helsinki

Matters to be dealt with

9.00-9.15
9.00-9.30
9.30-10.00

10.00-10.15

10.15-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30-13.45
13.45-14.00

14.00-15.00

15.30

Morning coffee
Meeting arrangements and introductions
Welcome to the suppliers’ occupational safety group/Kari Kuusela

Competition legislation in the activity of the occupational safety
group/Antti Kivipuro

Suppliers’ occupational safety group targets/Karri Koskinen + everyone
Occupational safety at Fingrid sites - Summary/Karri Koskinen

Lunch

Safety in working at height/Everyone

Coffee

Occupational safety challenges and suggestions about matters to be
dealt with at future meetings. Timetable and agenda for the next meeting
/Everyone

Conclusion of meeting.



